12 CORRIDA DO TATICO MOVEL - POLICIA MILITAR - MG

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

1005
914
1018
1076
1703

KENNIA DE SOUZA ROCHA HOMEM
ALINE SANTOS SILVA

LORRANY ALMEIDA

TATIANE SANTOS CARVALHO
JHENNIFER FERREIRA ALVES

5KM SEGURANGA PUBLICA FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 31 F3039 - P .
F 28 F2029 - P .
F 28 F2029 - P .
F 33 F3039 - P .
F 32 F3039 - P .

@extreme_eventos|_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.net.com

Bruto
00:22:52
00:25:58
00:26:37
00:27:50
00:28:23

Liquido
00:22:52
00:25:58
00:26:37
00:27:50
00:28:23
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